
Orden Cedula DV Apellido y nombre Grado Calif. Final Apt. Doc Fecha Ing/Ficto

1 3460533 9 RODRIGUEZ, ANA                          7 0 0 28/04/1988

2 3379010 5 DUHALDE, MARIA                          5 135 98 10/03/2003

3 3416691 1 PERALTA, JACQUELINE                     5 132,2 95,2 10/04/2003

4 4443163 7 MARTINEZ, ANDREA                        5 129,3 93,8 13/03/2004

5 3894249 2 HUGUET, MARIA                           5 127,6 92,2 17/11/2003

6 2574305 9 SILVEIRA, SONIA                         5 0 0 23/06/2000

7 2891901 7 VERGARA, ALEJANDRA                      4 132 100 10/08/2007

8 3457908 3 DE VARGAS, NELIDA                       4 131,6 100 25/06/2007

9 3960906 7 BRAZEIRO, VIRGINIA                      4 127,7 96,7 18/06/2006

10 3437049 7 PEREIRA, PAOLA                          4 126,1 91,8 09/03/2005

11 3627043 1 LAMBROSQUINI, MARIA                     4 124,4 90 13/10/2004

12 3094087 2 POCHELLU, EMILIANO                      4 123,9 92 30/05/2006

13 3881169 1 ALONSO, SILVANA                         4 123,2 92 11/11/2007

14 4108822 5 SCHIERA, LAURA                          4 0 0 20/03/2006

15 4410628 4 UMPIERREZ, NATALIA                      3 130,8 100 27/02/2009

16 3767728 4 BAEZ, CINTHIA                           3 128,4 100 18/01/2011

17 4624149 0 CALLEROS, MARA                          3 126,3 97 31/07/2009

18 4493960 1 MACHADO, LICIANE                        3 126 97 31/03/2011

19 3818130 3 DIAZ, KAYRA                             3 125,5 95 27/03/2009

20 2901017 7 MEDEROS, ANA                            3 120,2 90,2 14/10/2009

21 4553143 6 AGUIAR, VANESSA                         3 119,7 93 21/05/2010

22 2740779 2 MARTINEZ, SONIA                         3 119 91 24/08/2011

23 3738966 5 PEREZ, LUIS                             3 118 90 28/02/2011

24 2593246 0 VIGNOLO, YAZMIN                         3 108,5 87 28/07/2009

25 4287387 1 FENDER, LADY                            3 87 59 01/03/2010

26 3750087 9 MOUQUIN, ALEJANDRA                      3 0 0 01/04/2008

27 1993143 4 MEDEIROS, RUBEN                         3 0 0 20/08/2009

28 4330154 4 LACASSY, SILVIA                         2 117,8 94 28/10/2015

29 4386289 7 PRIORE, VICTORIA                        2 117,45 93 06/04/2015

30 4919188 8 JAIME, VALERIA                          2 115 90 29/05/2014

31 4452686 8 BORGES, ANA                             2 110,7 88 30/09/2014

32 3455868 5 COSTA, NANCY                            2 0 0 13/04/2013

33 4737032 9 ODERA, ELIDA                            1 120,3 99,1 08/08/2017

34 3345933 5 CABOVIANCO, MARIA                       1 110,75 89,65 01/03/2018

1 3416691 1 PERALTA, JACQUELINE                     5 132,2 95,2 10/04/2003

2 2891901 7 VERGARA, ALEJANDRA                      4 132 100 10/08/2007

3 4443163 7 MARTINEZ, ANDREA                        5 129,3 93,8 13/03/2004

4 3960906 7 BRAZEIRO, VIRGINIA                      4 127,7 96,7 18/06/2006

5 3894249 2 HUGUET, MARIA                           5 127,6 92,2 17/11/2003

6 3437049 7 PEREIRA, PAOLA                          4 126,1 91,8 09/03/2005

7 2901017 7 MEDEROS, ANA                            3 120,2 90,2 14/10/2009

8 4108822 5 SCHIERA, LAURA                          4 0 0 20/03/2006

Área 373

EFECTIVOS

IA

IB



1 2574305 9 SILVEIRA, SONIA                         5 0 0 23/06/2000

1 3379010 5 DUHALDE, MARIA                          5 135 98 10/03/2003

2 3457908 3 DE VARGAS, NELIDA                       4 131,6 100 25/06/2007

3 4410628 4 UMPIERREZ, NATALIA                      3 130,8 100 27/02/2009

4 3767728 4 BAEZ, CINTHIA                           3 128,4 100 18/01/2011

5 4624149 0 CALLEROS, MARA                          3 126,3 97 31/07/2009

6 4493960 1 MACHADO, LICIANE                        3 126 97 31/03/2011

7 3818130 3 DIAZ, KAYRA                             3 125,5 95 27/03/2009

8 3627043 1 LAMBROSQUINI, MARIA                     4 124,4 90 13/10/2004

9 3094087 2 POCHELLU, EMILIANO                      4 123,9 92 30/05/2006

10 3881169 1 ALONSO, SILVANA                         4 123,2 92 11/11/2007

11 4737032 9 ODERA, ELIDA                            1 120,3 99,1 08/08/2017

12 4553143 6 AGUIAR, VANESSA                         3 119,7 93 21/05/2010

13 2740779 2 MARTINEZ, SONIA                         3 119 91 24/08/2011

14 3738966 5 PEREZ, LUIS                             3 118 90 28/02/2011

15 4330154 4 LACASSY, SILVIA                         2 117,8 94 28/10/2015

16 4386289 7 PRIORE, VICTORIA                        2 117,45 93 06/04/2015

17 4919188 8 JAIME, VALERIA                          2 115 90 29/05/2014

18 3345933 5 CABOVIANCO, MARIA                       1 110,75 89,65 01/03/2018

19 4452686 8 BORGES, ANA                             2 110,7 88 30/09/2014

20 2593246 0 VIGNOLO, YAZMIN                         3 108,5 87 28/07/2009

21 4287387 1 FENDER, LADY                            3 87 59 01/03/2010

22 3460533 9 RODRIGUEZ, ANA                          7 0 0 28/04/1988

23 3750087 9 MOUQUIN, ALEJANDRA                      3 0 0 01/04/2008

24 1993143 4 MEDEIROS, RUBEN                         3 0 0 20/08/2009

25 3455868 5 COSTA, NANCY                            2 0 0 13/04/2013

1 3685911 0 SELLANES, TAMARA                        1 124,5 95 30/04/2010

2 4698817 1 RODRIGUEZ, CLAUDIA                      1 116,8 95 24/06/2014

3 3728302 3 BENAVIDES, MONICA                       1 116,6 92,4 29/05/2012

4 3582164 1 BARBOZA, MARTA                          1 110,17 89,1 17/05/2017

5 4607840 9 GIRO, NATALI                            1 0 0 04/02/2020

6 4569107 2 ALDAZ, MARIA                            1 0 0 03/05/2018

1 4538346 3 BADANO, LILIANA                         1 112,3 83,3 01/06/2009

1 3167126 2 SANTOS, ESTELA                          1 137,7 100 05/07/2001

2 4357882 6 RIVERO, MATTIAS                         1 122,3 100 27/05/2016

3 1920877 4 RAMOS, SANDRA                           1 121,7 98 01/12/2014

4 4346246 3 SANCHEZ, YOVANA                         1 121,65 92,25 08/04/2010

5 4430437 1 BRAGIO, MARÍA                           1 116,6 92 17/04/2015

6 3825893 4 GUERRA, MARIA                           1 114,8 90 07/09/2012

7 5007490 0 ROCHA, CARLA                            1 114,2 92 21/07/2016

8 4498081 0 GUADALUPE, NOELIA                       1 111 90 12/04/2018

9 4609297 8 DIRON, JESSICA                          1 109,8 90,4 19/07/2018

10 4339904 8 SELLANES, VERONICA                      1 97 75 10/05/2018
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11 4514470 6 ARTIGAS, MELINA                         1 95 70 06/06/2012

12 4293105 5 DA FONCECA, NATALIA                     1 72,3 51,3 17/09/2013


